

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Pali Highway Slope Stabilization Vicinity of First Pali Tunnel PROJECT NO.: 61A-01-07M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.03 Miles ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Honolulu DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - May 21, 2008 BIDS OPENED: June 12, 2008 COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days not including Plant Establishment Period						JENNINGS PACIFIC LLC		PROMETHEUS CONSTRUCTION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
						** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use only.					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	**UNIT USED	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0500	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	234	CU. YD.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 33,000.00	L.S.	\$ 50,000.00	L.S.	\$ 15,000.00
203.1000	Excavation and Embankment	400	400	CU. YD.	CU. YD.	\$150.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$25.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$18.00	\$ 7,200.00
208.1000	Leveling Surfaces	F.A.	25,300	SQ. FT.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 10,000.00	F.A.	\$ 10,000.00	F.A.	\$ 10,000.00
209.2000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 12,500.00	L.S.	\$ 30,000.00	L.S.	\$ 25,000.00
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	F.A.	\$ 25,000.00
641.1000	Hydro-Mulch Seeding	L.S.	43,000	SQ. FT.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 32,500.00	L.S.	\$ 50,000.00	L.S.	\$ 61,250.00
645.1000	Traffic Control	L.S.	70	DAYS	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 125,000.00	L.S.	\$ 50,000.00	L.S.	\$ 60,000.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, And Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 35,000.00	F.A.	\$ 35,000.00	F.A.	\$ 35,000.00
648.1000	Field Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 1,500.00	L.S.	\$ 25,000.00	L.S.	\$ 500.00
659.1000	Erosion Control Mat	8,500	8,500	SQ. FT.	SQ. FT.	\$5.05	\$ 42,925.00	\$8.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$4.00	\$ 34,000.00
659.1000	Anchored Erosion Mat	16,800	16,800	SQ. FT.	SQ. FT.	\$5.65	\$ 94,920.00	\$9.00	\$ 151,200.00	\$8.00	\$ 134,400.00
659.2000	Mechanical Earth Anchors for Erosion Control Mat (4.0' Long)	1,837	1,837	EACH	EACH	\$65.00	\$ 119,405.00	\$120.00	\$ 220,440.00	\$65.00	\$ 119,405.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 10% of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item, and force account items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$ 30,000.00	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	L.S.	\$ 43,275.50
	Sum of All Items						\$ 621,750.00		\$ 744,640.00		\$ 570,030.50
	Project Manager: Li Nah Okita Date: June 23, 2008										